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Triathlon - 1,5km/40km/10km

Result List Overall

Place
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Name

Biesmans Stefan
Laroche Marc

Marini Roberto
Boccheciampe Nicolas
Plaskacz Jan
Dlugolecki Piotr
Barrauco Pons
Weber Susanne
Ellrichmann Gisa
Preiner Helmut
Nedellec Anne Marie
Krzywicki Cezary
Agrifoglio Arido
Riera Aguirre Margarita
Maghe Michel
Mariani Enrico
Brennecke Andreas
Camargos Oliveira
Kaufmann Norbert
Lertxundi Hur
Schwarze Heidrum
Ducarre Béatrice
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Country Category Swim

Belgium
Canada
Italy
France
Poland
Poland
Spain
Germany
Germany
Austria
Reunion
Poland
Switserland
Spain
Belgium
Italy
Germany
Brazil
Austria
Spain
Austria
France
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0:18:42
0:21:50
0:21:13
0:19:11
0:21:37
0:26:04
0:26:11
0:21:37
0:23:35
0:29:38
0:31:44
0:26:03
0:31:51
0:23:16
0:29:10
0:26:12
0:21:44
0:20:55
0:29:51
0:31:46
0:30:24
0:23:00

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Bike

:05:43
:06:52
:07:32
:14:47
:13:39

:13:20
:13:06
:15:32
:18:58
:13:39
:14:33
:17:28
11:27
:19:17
:14:02
:24:56
:21:48
:26:03
:19:19
:24:31
:29:44
:33:07

Swim-Bike

1:24:25
1:28:42
1:28:45
1:33:58
1:35:16
1:39:24
1:39:17
1:37:09
1:42:33
1:43:17
1:46:17
1:43:31
1:43:18
1:42:33
1:43:12
1:51:08
1:43:32
1:46:58
1:49:10
1:56:17
2:00:08
1:56:07

Run

0:44:12
0:41:10
0:42:18
0:45:09
0:48:39
0:48:48
0:50:06
0:53:00
0:51:38
0:51:51
0:49:13
0:52:09
0:52:47
0:53:58
0:54:56
0:52:01
1:03:36
1:00:21
1:01:08
0:55:49
0:54:49
0:59:48

Time

02:08:37
02:09:52
02:11:03
02:19:07
02:23:55
02:28:12
02:29:23
02:30:09
02:34:11
02:35:08
02:35:30
02:35:40
02:36:05
02:36:31
02:38:08
02:43:09
02:47:08
02:47:19
02:50:18
02:52:06
02:54:57
02:55:55



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Nieder Thomas
Drozdowski Robert
Nocera Paula

Egg Brouwer Rob
Velickavic Perat
Limousin Olivier
Remzetti Alessandro
Passos Clauco
Hippel Bernd
Denaro Marcelo
Kallabis Wolfgang
Pezyluska Miroslawa
Avila Francisco
Schmitz Karl-Heinz
Poka Laszio
Geukens Jos
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Germany
Poland
Brazil
Norway
Slovenia
France
Italy
Brazil
Germany
Brazil
Switserland
Poland
Spain
Germany
Hungary
Belgium
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0:31:35
0:29:29
0:26:49
0:29:07
0:26:57
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

1:27:05
1:26:23
1:37:42
1:44:35
1:38:30
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

1:58:40
1:55:52
2:04:31
2:13:42
2:05:27
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

1:07:13
1:11:13
1:13:06
1:06:12
1:23:52
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

03:05:53
03:07:05
03:17:37
03:19:54
03:29:19
09:09:09
09:09:09
09:09:09
09:09:09
09:09:09
09:09:09
09:09:09
09:09:09
09:09:09
09:09:09
DNF



	Sheet1

